P
R
E
SE
T
 T
IM
E

.700
(17.8)
How To Order:
EX: OMNI 4 P 4 CT(5) R4 S 5 B 2 B Sec x 1/100
Series
 Digits
2 = 2 digits
4 = 4 digits
6 = 6 digits
Mounting
P = Panel
Switch Type
2 = Rotary switches
4 = Pushbutton switches
Input to Time
(specify voltage)
CT
JK
Outputs
Relays
R1 = Latch til reset
R2 = Momentary, No autoreset. Adjustable on time
R3 = Alternate action
R4 = Autoreset, adjustable on time
Solid State - up to 2 Amps at 120 VAC
S1 = Latch til reset
S2 = Momentary, No autoreset. Adjustable on time
S3 = Alternate action
S4 = Autoreset, adjustable on time
Open Collector - up to 28 VDC at 300 mA max.
T1 = Latch til reset
T2 = Momentary, No autoreset. Adjustable on time
T3 = Alternate action
T4 = Autoreset, adjustable on time
Output Pulse Duration
(Adjustable on time types)
S = Standard - 100 milliseconds to 2 seconds
X = Short pulse - 5 milliseconds to 100 milliseconds
Power Supply
1 = 12 VDC
2 = 24 VDC, panel mount only
5 = 110VAC, 50/60Hz
6 = 220 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Termination
E = PC board edge connector
B = Screw terminal block
Reset
1 = Panel (panel mount only)
2 = Remote (standard on all)
3 = Both (panel mount only)
Optlons
B = Battery Standby
C = Conformal Coating
Timer Resolution
Specify - Example:  Seconds & 100ths